Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Cox - (531893) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Ealing December Christmas L3 Open Meet
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet

3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell June Meet 2014

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Maxwell SC January Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell SC Summer Meet

Maxwell September Meet

City of Milton Keynes

City of Oxford Meet

Barnet Copthall Novices Mt

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Barnet Copthall Novices Mt
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Luton
Maidenhead
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Aylesbury
Aylesbury
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Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
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Oxford
Barnet
Aylesbury
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Swims in Date Order

Time
25.17
26.08
25.24
26.18
26.19
25.47
25.70
26.46
26.26
26.75
26.78
26.54
26.94
27.55
28.63
28.43
29.67
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31.19
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28/01/17
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05/12/15
211115
03/10/15
08/03/15
07/12/14
16/11/14
05/10/14
29/06/14
19/01/14
06/10/13
20/01/13
16/12/12
17/06/12
01/10/11
25/09/10
25/04/10
05/12/09
04/10/09
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12/07/08
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Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Ealing December Christmas L3 Open Meet
Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet

3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell June Meet 2014

Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell SC January Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

Maxwell SC Summer Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell September Meet

City of Milton Keynes

City of Oxford Meet

Barnet Copthall Novices Mt

Barnet Copthall Novices Mt

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Bletchley & District Open
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Venue

Sheffield
Maidenhead
Northolt
Barnet
Maidenhead
Uxbridge
Aylesbury
Borehamwood
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Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Luton
Aylesbury
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Windsor
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bournemouth
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Aylesbury
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Milton Keynes
Oxford
Barnet
Barnet
Aylesbury

Aylesbury
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